Citation
124756
124806
123416
125010
125009
125019
125529
124306
125372
126106
E0046462
124887
114293
123598
125487
125045
125426
125070
125403
E0043347
123915

Name

ALEKAY FERRER, MARLETTA MAE
BRADSHAW, MARCKUS LEWIS
BROOKS, DARLENE L
CALCASOLA, BRITTNEY MAKAYLA
CALCASOLA, BRITTNEY MAKAYLA
COLEMAN, DARRIEN DEMAURICE
DOBBS, TERRI LYNN

ELLISON, LEI'DARRION

GARN, JAYCE

IBARRA, CARLOS ALBERTO
JACKSON, TRACY A JR

JACOB, SINICHAN

KING, OMAR MALIK

MARSH, CAMRON J

MARTIN, ARMANI

MORGAN, JOHN GREGORY
NUNO, MARIO

ROBINSON, DEIJANAH DESHAE
RORIE, COURTNEY MICHELLE
SIZEMORE, VIVIAN

STONE, DUSTIN S

Defendant Attorney
LACY, TIMOTHY
STRANN, DANIELR

BABB, MICHAEL JASON

CORRIGAN, BRIAN

SHORT, PATRICK K

BELL, STEVEN

Status
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV

Status Date/Time
10/6/2023 2:00 PM
10/6/2023 2:00 PM
10/6/2023 2:00 PM
10/6/2023 2:00 PM
10/6/2023 2:00 PM
10/6/2023 2:00 PM
10/6/2023 2:00 PM
10/6/2023 2:00 PM
10/6/2023 2:00 PM
10/6/2023 2:00 PM
10/6/2023 2:00 PM
10/6/2023 2:00 PM
10/6/2023 2:00 PM
10/6/2023 2:00 PM
10/6/2023 2:00 PM
10/6/2023 2:00 PM
10/6/2023 2:00 PM
10/6/2023 2:00 PM
10/6/2023 2:00 PM
10/6/2023 2:00 PM
10/6/2023 2:00 PM

Offense

ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT CONTACT
ASSAULT - THREATEN
ASSAULT - THREATEN
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT CONTACT
ASSAULT - THREATEN
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT CONTACT
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT CONTACT
ASSAULT CONTACT
ASSAULT CONTACT
ASSAULT CONTACT
ASSAULT CONTACT
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE



